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1. Dr. Anil Kumar Singh, Senior Scientist, ICAR- Indian Institute of Agricultural Biotechnology, PDU  
Campus, IINRG, Namkum, Ranchi – 834 010 (E-mail : anils13@gmail.com) 

2. Dr. Bijendra Singh, Director, ICAR-Indian Institute of Vegetable Research, PB -1, P.O. Jakhni 
Shahanshapur), Varanasi – 221 305 (E-mail : bsinghiivr@gmail.com 

3. Dr. Krishna Gopal Mandal, Principal Scientist (Agronomy), ICAR-Indian Institute of Water Management, 
P.O. Rail Vihar, Chandrasekharpur, Bhubaneswar – 751 023 (E-mail : kgmandal@gmail.com ) 

4. Dr. Manish Kumar Pandey, Scientist Groundnut Genomics, Centre of Excellence in Genomics, Bld. No. 
300, International Crops Research institute for the Semi-Arid Propics (ICRISAT), Patancheru – 502 324 
Hyderabad (E-mail : m.pandey@cgiar.org) 

5. Dr. Tsering Stobdan, Scientist E, Defence Institute of High Altitude Research (DRDO), Leh Ladakh – 
194 101, Jammu & Kashmir, (E-mail : ts_mbb@yahoo.com ) 

6. Dr. Nisha Patro, Scientist, School of Studies in Neuroscience, Jiwaji University, Gwalior – 474 011, (E-
mail : nishapatro@gmail.com) 

7. Dr. N.B. Maheswarappa, Senior Scientist, ICAR-National Research Centre on Meat, Chengicherla, Bod 
Uppal Post, Hyderabad – 500 092, (E-mail : naveenlpt@rediffmail.com ) 

8. Dr. Sathish B. Shivachandra, Senior Scientist, ICAR-National Institute of Veterinary Epidemiology and 
Disease Informatics (NIVED), Post Box 6450, Yelahanka, Bengaluru – 560 064, (E-mail : 
sbshivachandra@gmail.com ) 

9. Dr. Tanaya Chatterjee, DST Woman Scientist (WOS-A), Department of Biochemistry, Bose Institute, 
1/12, CIT Scheme VII M, Kolkata – 700 054, (E-mail : tanaya_chatterjee@yahoo.com) 

10. Dr. Vahab Ali, Scientist E, Deputy Director, Department of Biochemistry, Rajendra Memorial Research 
Institute of Medical Sciences, Agamkuan, Patna – 800 007, (E-mail : vahab_ali@yahoo.com) 

11. Dr. Zhumur Ghosh, Assistant Professor, Bioinformatics Centre, Bose Institute, P-1/12, C.I.T. Scheme, 
VII M, Kankurgachi, Kolkata – 700 054, (E-mail : zhumur@jcbose.ac.in) 

12. Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Professor, Department of Bioinformatics,Room No. 403, 4th Floor, Science 
Block, Alagappa University, Karaikudi – 630 004, (E-mail : skysanjeev@gmail.com) 

13. Dr. Rajendra Singh Chauhan, Dean, Professor & Head, Department of Biotechnology, Jaypee 
University of Information Technology, Waknaghat – 173 234, Solan, (E-mail : jprajinder@gmail.com) 

14. Dr. Kishore Kumar Krishnani, Principal Scientist and Head, School of Edaphic Stress Management, 
ICAR-National Institute of Abiotic Stress Management, Malegaon, Baramati (Pune) – 413 115, (E-mail : 
krishnanik@hotmail.com) 

15. Dr. Manu Lopus, Reader-F, UM-DAE Centre for Excellence in Basic Sciences, University of Mumbai 
Kalina Campus, Santacruz East, Mumbai – 400 098, (E-mail : manu.lopus@cbs.ac.in) 

16. Dr. Preeti Bajpai, Associate Professor, Department of Bioscience, Integral University, Dasuali, Kursi 
Road, Lucknow, (E-mail : pbajpai@iul.ac.in) 

17. Dr. Shama Parveen, Assistant Professor (Biological Sciences), Centre for Interdisciplinary Research in 
Basic Sciences, Jamia Milli Islamia, New Delhi – 110025, (E-mail : shamp25@yahoo.com) 

18. Dr. Suparna Chatterjee, Professor, Department of Pharmacology, Institute of PG Medical Education & 
Research, 244 B, AJC Bose Road, Kolkata – 700 020, (E-mail : drsupchat@gmail.com) 

19. Dr. Sanjay Kr. Uniyal, Principal Scientist, High Altitude Biology Division, CSIR-Institute of Himalayan 
Bioresources Technology, Palampur – 176 061, (E-mail : suniyal@ihbt.res.in) 

20. Dr. Seema Mishra, DST Fast Track Scientist, Plant Ecology & Environment Science Division, CSIR-
National Botanical Research Institute, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow – 226 001, (E-mail : 
seema_mishra2003@yahoo.co.in) 

21. Dr. Nivedita Sharma, Professor (Microbiology), Department of Basic Sciences, Dr. Y.S.P. University of 
Horticulture and Forestry, Nauni, Solan – 173 230, (E-mail : niveditashaarma@yahoo.co.in) 

22. Dr. C. Suresh Reddy, Professor, Department of Chemistry, S.V.U. College of Sciences, S.V. University, 
Tirupati – 517 502, (E-mail : csrsvu@gmail.com) 



23. Dr. Ibrahim Ibnusaud, Professor of Organic Chemistry & Director, Institute of Intensive Research in 
Basic Sciences, Mahatma Gandhi University, P.D. Hills, P.O. Kottayam, Kerala, (E-mail : 
i.ibnusaud@gmail.com) 

24. Dr. Jayati Datta, Professor, Department of Chemistry, Indian Institute of Engineering Science and 
Technology, Shibpur, P.O. Botanic Garden, Howrah – 711 103, (E-mail : jayati_datta@rediffmail.com) 

25. Dr. Neeraj Agarwal, Reader F, UM-DAE, Centre for Excellence in Basic Sciences, Health Center 
Building, Kalina Campus. Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 098, (E-mail : na@cbs.ac.in) 

26. Dr. Prabeer Barpanda, Assistant Professor, Materials Research Center, Indian Institute of Science, C.V. 
Raman Avenue, Banagalore – 560 012, (E-mail : prabeer@mrc.iisc.ernet.in) 

27. Dr. Sidhanath V. Bhosale, Senior Scientist, Polymers and Functional Materials Division, CSIR-Indian 
Institute of Chemical Technology, Hyderabad – 500 007, (E-mail : bhosale@iict.res.in) 

28. Dr. Prashant Kumar Srivastava, Assistant Professor, Room No. 311, Block IV  Department of 
Mathematics, Indian Institute of Technology, Bihta, Patna – 801 103, (E-mail : pksri@iitp.ac.in) 

29. Dr. Anguraj Annamalai, Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics, PSG College of Arts and 
Science, Coimbatore 641 014, (E-mail : angurajpsg@yahoo.com) 

30. Dr. Abhilash, Scientist, MEF Division, CSIR-National Metallurgical Laboratory, Jamshedpur – 831 007, 
(E-mail : abhilash@nmlindia.org) 

31. Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Associate Professor, Department of Physics, Indian Institute of Technology, 
Kharagpur – 721 302, (E-mail : singh@phy.iitkgp.ernet.in) 

32. Dr. Mayanak Kumar Gupta, Scientific Officer (E), Solid State Physics Division, Bhabha Atomic 
Research Centre, Trombay, Mumbai – 400 085, (E-mail : mayankg@barc.gov.in) 

33. Dr. Pankaj Kumar, Scientist E, AMS and Pelletron Group, Inter-University Accelerator Centre, Aruna 
Asaf Ali Marg, Post Box 10502, New Delhi – 110 067, (E-mail : baghelpankaj@gmail.com) 

34. Dr. Sanghamitra Mohanty, President, Odisha Bigyan Academy, Plot No. B/2, Saheed Nagar, 
Bhubaneswar – 751 001, (E-mail : sanghamitramohanty1@gmail.com ) 

35. Dr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra, Scientific Officer (E), Solid State Physics Division, Bhabha Atomic Research 
Centre, Trombay, Mumbai – 400 085, (E-mail : skmsspd@barc.gov.in) 

36. Dr. Shyamal Chatterjee, Assistant Professor, Room 120, School of Basic Sciences, Indian Institute of 
Technology, Bhubaneswar, Khordha – 752 050, (E-mail : shyamal@iitbbs.ac.in) 

37. Dr. Umesh Kumar Tiwari, Scientist, V-4 (Photonics), CSIR-Central Scientific Instruments Organization, 
Sector 30 C, Chandigarh – 160 030, (E-mail : umeshtiwari@csio.res.in) 

38. Dr. Jitendra Kumar Pandey, Assistant Vice-President – Research and Development , University of 
Petroleum & Energy Studies (UPES), Bidholi, Dehradun – 248 007, (E-mail : jkpandey@ddn.upes.ac.in) 


